Modular Weighing for Automation
Connect Smart Sensors to Systems
W
ei
gh
in
g
Te

in
al
Ordering Information
IND360 Automation Terminals
Ordering Information
IND360 Automation Terminals
IND360 is available in different variants with the main item number 30601194.
Choose options according to the variant configuration structure, and contact your METTLER TOLEDO Sales
representative for detailed ordering information.
Product Type
Model Number
Location
00 - Standard
Enclosure
D - DIN
H - Harsh
P - Panel
1 - Analog
4 - Precision M12 - SI
5 - PowerDeck M12
6 - PowerMount
8 - Precision - APW
0 - None
A - Analog Output
B - Analog Output, 3in4out (Solid State)
C - 5in8out (Solid State)
0 - None
I - Industrial Ethernet (PROFINET or EtherNet/IP)
M - Modbus RTU
R - Profibus DP (Vertical Header)
0 - Base
T - Tank Vessel
1 - AC
3 - DC
Scale Type / Slot 1
Slots 2,3,4 - always 0
Slot 5, always 0
Input / Output Option
Connectivity Option
Aplication Software
SW Module, always 0
Power Input
Approval (For
hazardous)
always 0
T XX360 X X0XX 0 00 0X 0 X
Base Unit Descriptions
Item Number IND360 in different enclosures
30601194 IND360 DIN Mount
IND360 Panel Mount
IND360 Harsh
Smart Options
1 = None (analog scale)
4 = Precision (PBK, PFK) - Standard Industrial (approved readability and M12 connector on terminal side)
5 = PowerDeck M12 (connector on terminal side)
6 = PowerMount (open wires on terminal side)
8 = Precision - APW incl. PBK, PFK (higher readability and open wires on terminal side)
Input/Output Options
0 = None
A = Analog output (4 - 20mA)
B = Analog output (4 - 20mA) plus 3 digital inputs / 4 digital outputs (solid state)
C = 5 digital inputs / 8 digital outputs (solid state)
Connectivity Options
0 = None
I = Industrial Ethernet (PROFINET or EtherNet/IP)
M = Modbus RTU
R = Profibus DP (vertical header - connector)
Application Options
0 = Base
T = Tank vessel
Power Options
1 = AC (AC/DC power module included)
3 = DC
Accessories
Item Number Descriptions
30601149 4-20mA analog output PCBA kit for IND360 DIN and Panel mount version including enclosure opening tool
30601150 4-20mA analog output PCBA kit for IND360 Harsh version
30601151 PCBA kit of 4-20mA analog output, 3 discrete inputs, 4 discrete outputs (solid state) for IND360 DIN and Panel mount version
including enclosure opening tool